

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).13112/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 05/07/2006 in RA No.
110/2007 & FAO No. 2101/1994 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB &
HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

YOGENDER PAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAJESH SHARMA & ORS.
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 07/12/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.
Mr. Sudhir Kumar Gupta ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service is complete on respondent nos. 2 and 3.
Await service of notice on respondent no. 1.
List again on 28th January, 2010.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar